Let your    Electronics be Protected and    Safeguarded
MAINS SURGE FILTER
Unsurpassed performance in surges and transients filtering ensures a clean, filtered supply of electricity is provided to all the equipments connected
at the output
◆ All mode protection
◆ Highest safety  standard
 design
◆ Multi-stage protection

be chosen which offers both visual and
audible alarm at remote
location from the protector.
MODIFICATIONS RESERVED WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE ©   2005 LEPS TECHNOLOGIES LTD.
SPECIFICATIONS AND DRAWINGS
Installation
The filters are connected in series with the protected system(load) as illustrated below:
For detail installation requirements, pls refer to relevant user manual.
Dimensions
MSF1 MSF3
D     125 200
H     405 500
W   300 400
Ordering Information
MODEL DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
MSF140-50M 1 Ph, 40A, 50KA,surge Filter 9.1kg
MSF140-80M 1 Ph, 40A, 80KA,surge Filter 9.2kg
MSF140-140M 1 Ph, 40A, 140KA,surge Filter 9.6kg
MSF163-50M 1 Ph, 63A, 50KA,surge Filter 9.5kg
MSF163-80M 1 Ph, 63A, 80KA,surge Filter 9.6kg
MSF163-140M 1 Ph, 63A, 140KA,surge Filter 10.1kg
MSF180-50M 1 Ph, 80A, 50KA,surge Filter 9.5kg
MSF180-80M 1 Ph, 80A, 80KA,surge Filter 9.6kg
MSF180-140M 1 Ph, 80A, 140KA,surge Filter 10.1kg
MSF1100-50M 1 Ph, 100A, 50KA,surge Filter 9.5kg
MSF1100-80M 1 Ph, 100A, 80KA,surge Filter 9.6kg
MSF1100-140M 1 Ph, 100A, 140KA,surge Filter 10.1kg
MSF1125-50M 1 Ph, 125A, 50KA,surge Filter 9.5kg
MSF1125-80M 1 Ph, 125A, 80KA,surge Filter 9.6kg
MSF1125-140M 1 Ph, 125A, 140KA,surge Filter 10.1kg
MSF340-50M 3 Ph, 40A, 50KA,surge Filter 21.1kg
MSF340-80M 3 Ph, 40A, 80KA,surge Filter 21.3kg
MSF340-140M 3 Ph, 40A, 140KA,surge Filter 22.2kg
MSF363-50M 3 Ph, 63A, 50KA,surge Filter 22.5kg
MSF363-80M 3 Ph, 63A, 80KA,surge Filter 22.7kg
MSF363-140M 3 Ph, 63A, 140KA,surge Filter 23.6kg
MSF380-50M 3 Ph, 80A, 50KA,surge Filter 22.5kg
MSF380-80M 3 Ph, 80A, 80KA,surge Filter 22.7kg
MSF380-140M 3 Ph, 80A, 140KA,surge Filter 23.6kg
MSF3100-50M 3 Ph, 100A, 50KA,surge Filter 22.5kg
MSF3100-80M 3 Ph, 100A, 80KA,surge Filt errderin22 7kgformation
MSF3100-140M 3 Ph, 100A, 140KA,surge Filter 23.6kg
MSF3125-50M 3 Ph, 125A, 50KA,surge Filter 22.5kg
MSF3125-80M 3 Ph, 125A, 80KA,surge Filter 22.7kg
MSF3125-140M 3 Ph, 125A, 140KA,surge Filter 23.6kg
Notes:
(1) Other surge rating ,  e.g. 40KA ,  60KA , 100KA , 120KA ,  160KA    and load current
 32A, 50A are available on requested.
(2) Optional surge counters and over -under voltage tripping device are available